
Comune di Cervia (RA)
Servizi Demografici

MAS FEM TOT MAS FEM TOT MAS FEM TOT MAS FEM TOT

GENNAIO 16 6 22 11 11 22 0 11 14 25 30 35 65 -40 -40 29140 13495

FEBBRAIO 13 9 22 7 11 18 4 29 32 61 33 32 65 -4 0 29140 13501

MARZO 10 11 21 15 14 29 -8 41 41 82 45 40 85 -3 -11 29129 13510

APRILE 10 9 19 10 7 17 2 37 35 72 39 42 81 -9 -7 29122 13512

MAGGIO 11 11 22 8 15 23 -1 17 15 32 73 60 133 -101 -102 29020 13464

GIUGNO 5 10 15 23 14 37 -22 46 45 91 21 22 43 48 26 29046 13492

LUGLIO 7 10 17 11 7 18 -1 40 41 81 7 17 24 57 56 29102 13523

AGOSTO 9 11 20 8 8 16 4 35 38 73 26 32 58 15 19 29121 13540

SETTEMBRE 5 5 10 16 9 25 -15 46 52 98 21 26 47 51 36 29157 13583

OTTOBRE 12 14 26 11 13 24 2 38 47 85 37 46 83 2 4 29161 13598

NOVEMBRE 8 6 14 9 21 30 -16 40 64 104 32 35 67 37 21 29182 13606

DICEMBRE 8 9 17 13 13 26 -9 40 34 74 25 25 50 24 15 29197 13614

MORTI ISCRITTI CANCELLATI

ANDAMENTO MENSILE DELLA POPOLAZIONE RESIDENTE - ANNO 2011

Saldo 
Naturale
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Incremento o 
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POPOLAZIONE RESIDENTE 
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